
----------Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 
 

   2016 

Monday, August 1 

>Encore Experience Summer Camp 
    9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Downstairs 

>Ballroom & Beyond  
    10 a.m.-2 p.m. Room 23 
    6 – 9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor  

Tuesday, August 2 

>Encore Experience Summer Camp 
    9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Downstairs 

>Women Making the Effort 
  5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, August 3 

>Encore Experience Summer Camp 
    9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Downstairs 

>NCWC Meeting 
  9 a.m. – Noon Wesley Room 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. >Came to Believe 
   7 - 8:30 p.m. Room 22 

Thursday, August 4 

>Encore Experience Summer Camp 
    9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Downstairs 

>Ballroom & Beyond  
    10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group  
 6:30 - 8 p.m. Room 22 

 

Friday, August 5 

>Encore Experience Summer Camp 
    9 a.m. – 3 p.m. Downstairs 

 

Saturday, August 6 

>UM Men – 8:45 a.m. 
Masters of Architecture Tour 

 

 



----------Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 
 

   2016 

Sunday, August 7 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Monday, August 8 

>ABC Bel Canto Summer Camp 
   8 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6 – 9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor  

Tuesday, August 9 

>ABC Bel Canto Summer Camp 
   8 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Stewardship & Finance Team 
    7 p.m. Library 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, August 10 

>ABC Bel Canto Summer Camp 
   8 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. 

>Came to Believe - 7 p.m. Room 22  

Thursday, August 11 

Staff at Global Leadership Summit 
Rochester 

>ABC Bel Canto Summer Camp 
   8 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>SPR Team – 7 p.m. Wesley Room  

Friday, August 12 

Staff at Global Leadership Summit 
Rochester 

>ABC Bel Canto Summer Camp 
   8 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall 

Saturday, August 13 

Caller Deadline  



----------Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 
 

   2016 

Sunday, August 14 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

>MYM Picnic   3 – 7 p.m. Clarence Town Park  

 
Monday, August 15 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6 – 9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, August 16 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Trustees – 7:30 p.m. Library >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, August 17 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. >Came to Believe  
   7 – 8:30 p.m. Room 22 

Thursday, August 18 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

Friday, August 19 

  

Saturday, August 20 

  

 

 

 



----------Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 
 

 

   2016 

Sunday, August 21 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Monday, August 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6 – 9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, August 23 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, August 24 

>NCWC Meeting 
  9 a.m. – Noon Wesley Room 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. 

>Came to Believe – 7 p.m. Room 22  

Thursday, August 25 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

Friday, August 26 

>Game Night – 7 p.m. Wesley Room  

Saturday, August 27 

  

 

 

 

 



----------Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 
 

 

   2016 

Sunday, August 28 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Monday, August 29 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
   6 – 9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, August 30 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Outreach Team – 7 p.m. Library >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, August 31 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. >Came to Believe 
   7 – 8:30 p.m. Room 22 

 


